Form	PTO-1595			REC	:(
~	00/043		 •	 	

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03/01) Docket No. 1-15428 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)						
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>					
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies): MAURICE RONAN GOODMAN LORI MANSON CRAIG NOSSEL	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: DISCOVERY HEALTH LIMITED Internal Address:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? The Yes X No						
3. Nature of conveyance:						
🖺 Assignment 🖳 Merger	Street Address: 25 FREDMAN DRIVE, SANDTON,					
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	GAUTENG, SOUTH AFRICA					
	City:State:Zip:					
Execution Date: 05/18/01 & 05/23/01	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🍱 No					
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	05/18/01					
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is: 05/23/01					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)					
	ached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
Name: MARSHALL & MELHORN, LLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00					
PHILLIP S. OBERLIN Internal Address:	X Enclosed					
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Street Address:_ FOUR SEAGATE - 8TH FLOOR	8. Deposit account number:					
City: TOLEDO State: OHIO Zip: 43604	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Phillip S. Oberlin, Reg. No. 19,066 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:						
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:						

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

	AGGIGITIMENT
	GOODMAN, MAURICE RONAN
	(2) MANSON, LORI
(1-4) insert Name(s) of	(3) NOSSEL, CRAIG
Inventor(s)	
	(4)
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1,00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby do(es) assign, transfer and set over to
Insert name of Assignee	(5) DISCOVERY HEALTH LIMITED
Insert address	(6) of 25 FREDMAN DRIVE, SANDTON, GAUTENG, SOUTH AFRICA
of Assignee	
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as
Insert ident-	(7) A METHOD OF INCENTIVISING MEMBERS OF A DISEASE MANAGEMENT
ification of invention, such	PROGRAMME TO COMPLY WITH THE (Case no.)
as title, case no. or foreign application no.	PROGRAMME'
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an aplication for patent in the United States of America
Insert date of signing of application	(8) 23 May 01 ; 18 May 01
Alternative	(9) US Application Serial Number
identification for filed applications	filed
with the application and and also to execute sep as the Assignee may de 2) The undersigned with any interference w continuation or division way possible in obtaining 3) The undersigned perform any act which provisions of the Internation of the Internation of the undersigned necessary to obtain a graph of the said Assigned Patents to issue any and from said application or thereof to the said Assigned to execute the said Assigned that the has of the said Assigned the said Assig	agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be ant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. hereby authorise(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of lall Letters Patents of the United States resulting any division or divisions or continuing applications gnee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby hey have) full right to convey the entire interest the has (they have) not executed and will not
undersigned name(s)	uted by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the
Date 23/5/266/	Name of Inventor GOODMAN, MAURICE RONAN Name of Inventor Conflors MANSON LORI
10 may 2001	MANGON, LOILL.
Date 23 S 2001	Name of Inventor Lotland NOSSEL, CRAIG
Date	Name of Inventor
Date	Name of Inventor

RECORDED: 06/07/2001

PATENT REEL: 011891 FRAME: 0035